

B
ORIGINAL SUIT 1 OF 1999
ITEM No.24

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT 1/1999

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim injunction and rejection of plaint
filed underr 0.7 R.11 CPC and Office Report)
(For directions)

Date : 09/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. H.N. Salve, S.G.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Pallav Sisodia, YP Mahajan,
SN Terdal,B.V. Balaram Das,Advs.

Mr.Vijaya Bahuguna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Ms. Bharati Upadhyya,
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Advs.

Mr. Deepak M.Nargolkar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter before a 3-Judge Bench on 17th
September, 2002 as agreed to by the counsel for the parties.

Affidavit, if any, by the State of M.P. may be filed
within two weeks from today.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar